Installation guidance and assistance is available
For further information, please call 0121 552 8887
info@polydraincivils.com | www.polydraincivils.com
225MM TWINWALL
160MM SEWER 45° JUNCTION
Product Data Sheet
|	 The 225mm Twinwall/160mm Sewer
45° Junction enables the connection of
twinwall and sewer pipes in underground
drainage systems. This junction facilitates the
redirection of flow between different pipe sizes
at a 45° angle, offering flexibility and efficiency
in system design. Its angled configuration
supports the smooth transfer of contents while
accommodating the specific requirements
of the drainage network. Designed for
compatibility with 225mm twinwall pipes and
160mm sewer pipes, this component ensures
seamless integration and enhances the
versatility and functionality of the drainage
system.
PRODUCT CODE - 45J225160
Depth | 435mm
Twinwall Pipework | 225mm
Sewer Pipework | 160mm
Material | Polypropylene
Weight | 2.5kg